Bleed and Purge Valves
E-JOE Fluid Technology (Shanghai) CO.,LTD
Tel:  86-21-64192603/13764653321
No.1871 Huming Road, Minhang District,Shanghai,China
1
4
Bleed Valves

L Type
Standard Type
63 Series How to Order
SS 63 FN
With NACE
MR0175SG
Standard with no
NACE applicable
20 M20 x 1.5
14 14 mm or M14 x 1.5
8 1/2" or 8 mm
6 3/8" or 6 mm
4 1/4"
2 1/8"
Inlet/Outlet Size
Male BSPP
(for RG)
R
BP
MS
Male BSPT
Male ISO
(for MRG)
N Male NPT
63:
Valve Series
Duplex 2507D7:
304 SSS4:
316L SS6L:
Alloy C-276HC:
Duplex 2205D5:
Alloy 600INC:
Alloy 400M:
316 SSSS:
Body Material
Valve
Series
Body
Material
Inlet
Type
Inlet
Size
8 MX
Outlet
Type
Outlet
Size
10 L
     Body
Style
63 Series
Bleed Valves
A B C D E F G
A
B
CE Inlet/Outlet Type
DF
G Body Style
H NACE MR0175
SG
NACE
MR0175
H
Standard Type
L L Type Body with
Side Bleed Tube
B

-FJ4
(L Type)
62 Series How to Order
 B
le
e
d
 a
n
d
 P
u
rg
e
 V
a
lv
e
s
TA
TL
C
Angle Tee
Cross
In-line Tee
SS 62 FN
With NACE
MR0175SG
Standard with no
NACE applicable
20 M20 x 1.5
14 14 mm or M14 x 1.5
8 1/2" or 8 mm
6 3/8" or 6 mm
4 1/4"
2 1/8"
Inlet/Outlet Size
Male BSPP
(for RG)
R
BP
MS
Male BSPT
Male ISO
(for MRG)
N Male NPT
62:
Valve Series
Duplex 2507D7:
304 SSS4:
316L SS6L:
Alloy C-276HC:
Duplex 2205D5:
Alloy 600INC:
Alloy 400M:
316 SSSS:
Body Material
Valve
Series
Body
Material
Inlet
Type
Inlet
Size
8 MJ
Outlet
Type
Outlet
Size
10 TL
     Body
Style